VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 465 Department of Veterans Services

Item 465 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$5,812,068	\$10,812,068
Historic Landmarks and Facilities Management (50203)	\$0	\$5,000,000
State Veterans Cemetery Management and Operations (50206)	\$3,572,868	\$3,572,868
Virginia War Memorial Management and Operations (50209)	\$2,239,200	\$2,239,200
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,758,235	\$8,758,235
Special	\$348,466	\$348,466
Federal Trust	\$1,705,367	\$1,705,367